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(Endowment Prizes)



...5......36...

(Library)

(Library token)

(National Service Scheme)

(Programme Officer)

(Main Hostel)
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(National Assessment and Accreditation Council - NAAC)

(UGC)

(NAAC)

“B” (“B” Grade)

CGPA
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(Internal Quality Assurance Cell (IQAC)

(IQAC)

(NAAC)

(College Union)
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(Physical Education)

75%

(Basket Ball) (Table Tennis)

(Ball Badminton) (Shuttle Badminton)

(Tenni-Koit) (Hand Ball)

(Athletics) (Foot Ball)

(Volley Ball) (Kabadi)

(Carrom) (Kho-Kho)

(Chess)

 ( The College Council)
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(NAAC) ‘B’

RUSA

(Nutrition and Dietetics)

G.O. 221 Dt : 04.08.2017 

I.

II.

G.O. Ms No.71 Dt : 23.05.2014

(NAAC)

“A”

(Tutorial System)
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12. Any Change in Certificate                       Duplicate/Damage - Rs. 1500.00
(Duplicate) including Gazette Change                Correction - Rs. 1000.00

13. Rank Certificate - Rs.  200.00
14. Late Submission of Dissertation (M.Phil.) per month - Rs. 600.00
15. M.Phil. Provisional Certificate - Rs. 400.00
16. M.Phil. Degree Certificate - Rs. 750.00
17. Ph.D. Synopsis Submission Fees - Rs. 2000.00
18. Ph.D. Provisional Certificate - Rs. 1000.00
19. Ph.D. Degree Certificate - Rs. 2000.00
20. Genuineness Certificate (Each course)                     Govt. - Rs. 1500.00

                                                                                  Private - Rs. 2500.00
                                          For joining abroad outside India - Rs. 5000.00

21. Migration Certificate   (other than Tamilnadu Universities) - Rs. 1000.00
22. Eligibility Certificate - Rs. 500.00
23. Tatkal Scheme - Rs. 1000.00
24. Supplimentary Examination per paper                          UG - Rs. 250.00

                                                                                        PG - Rs. 350.00
25. Late fees (After Prescribed Last date) - Rs. 200.00
26. Transcript per set - Rs. 2500.00

(Condonation Fees)
75%

75%
65%

65%
50%

50%



...31......10...

(Migration certificate) 

(Eligibility Certificate)

I.

(For 3 Hours)
(For 6 Hours)

Project / Dissertation and Viva-Voce

II.

(For 3 Hours)
(For 6 Hours)

Project / Dissertation and Viva-Voce

III.

Dissertation and Viva-Voce

1. Processing fees for Application - Rs. 50.00
2. Statement of Marks - Rs. 100.00
3. Provisional - Rs. 400.00
4. Convocation (Degree) Certificate - Rs. 650.00
5. Re-Totalling (Each paper) - Rs. 300.00
6. Re-Valuation (Each paper)                              UG - Rs. 350.00

                    ”                                                     PG - Rs. 450.00
7. Xerox copy of the Answer script (Transparency) - Rs. 300.00
8. Consolidated Mark Sheet - Rs. 600.00
9. Condonation fees - Rs. 800.00
10. Late submission of application (Penalty) - Rs. 200.00
11. Change of Name including Gazette Change - Rs. 750.00

Change of Centre - Rs. 1000.00
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RUSA

(NCORD)

(ICC)

I.

I

}
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VISION

To enable our students to chisel their destiny and

the destiny of our Nation.

MISSION

N - Contributing to National Development

K - Gaining Knowledge for Employment

R - Rural Development and Empowerment

G - Fostering Global Competencies among Students

A - Developing Aesthetic Appreciation

C - Cultural Promotion through Collaboration and Co-operation

I II II
I

IV V V
I


